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Results for 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.
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Session One

Results
2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships
Place: Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Jul 22,2021 to Jul 25, 2021

Event 6, 4x50m Medley Women - Final

Rank Name Age Team FINA Time Diff
1 Rangitoto College A 16 1:56.04
Gabrielle Doyle 15 NSSDGA0707 +0.61 14.56 29.73 29.73
06
Melissa Cowen 16 NSSCML2302 +0.25 14.14 31.62 1:01.35
05
Charlie Twose 16 NSSTCG2402 +0.07 13.41 29.45 1:30.80
05
Summer Osborne 16 NSSOSD2305 12.08 25.24 1:56.04
05
2 Epsom Girls Grammar A 18 1:56.11 +0.07
Alice Williams 16 UNIWAO150  +0.60 14.80 30.32 30.32
904
MacKenzie Brears 18 PUKBMA290 +0.58 14.86 32.30 1:02.62
303
Grace Baik 16 UNIBGZ2811 +0.04 12.78 27.90 1:30.52 .
04 Available on the [
Rae Kwan 17 CCYKRZ2811  +0.40 12.24 25.59 1:56.11 l App Store
03 ;
3 Diocesan School For Girls A 18 1:57.13 +1.09
Jesse Welsh 17 UNIWJZ1502 +0.73 15.21 29.99 29.99
04
Lucy McKinnon 18 CCYMLRO806 +0.13 14.50 31.99 1:01.98
03
Aimee Crosbie 17 CSCCAS1101  +0.20 12.39 27.42 1:29.40
04
Eva Allan 15 UNIAEZ1112  +0.40 13.31 27.73 1:57.13
05
4 Mt Maunganui College A 17 2:00.35 +4.31
Kasha Stokes 17 MTMSKZ150 +0.68 14.84 29.82 29.82
604
Zyleika Pratt-Smith 17 MTMPZNO60 +0.36 14.80 32.39 1:02.21
304
Lily Cooney 17 MTMCLZO61  +0.25 14.58 31.45 1:33.66
103
Talitha McEwan 15 EVOMTLISL 40,58 12.92 26.69 2:00.35
205
5 Mt Albert Grammar A 17 2:00.39 +4.35
Anna McGowan 15 CCYMAL1711 +0.73 15.11 30.35 30.35
05
Amber George 16 WSCGAJO501 +0.19 15.06 34.02 1:04.37
05
Isla Marsh 17 CCYMIK2604 13.55 29.70 1:34.07
04
Edie Ancell 17 PUKAEJ3105 -0.02 12.35 26.32 2:00.39
04
6 St Peters School A 17 2:02.03 +5.99
Jade Houston 17 STPHID2002  +0.64 15.22 31.14 31.14
04
Savanna Bourke 16 STPBSL26050 +0.41 16.22 35.59 1:06.73
5
Katelyn Flynn 16 STPFKJ28090 +0.25 13.25 29.22 1:35.95
4
Danielle Joblin 17 STPIDL21030 +0.17 12.30 26.08 2:02.03
4
7 Westlake Girls High School A 16 2:06.12 +10.08
Zoe Crawford 16 NSSCzD1004  +0.66 15.02 30.03 30.03
05
Isla Brain 16 NSSBIL18090 +0.55 17.12 37.14 1:07.17
4

www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2 1/3


http://www.livetiming.se/index.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/archive.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/events.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/file_archive.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/live.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2
http://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.ic_control.livetiming
http://itunes.apple.com/se/artist/ic-control-ab/id427986094
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2?&lang=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2?&lang=2
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2?&lang=3
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2?&lang=4
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2?&lang=6
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=2
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=3
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=4
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=5
http://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=6

7/22/2021
Isabella Halili

Zara Wilson

-]

Tauranga Girls College A
Keira Allott

Katie Hills

Laura Thompson

Taimana Randall

©o

St Cuthbert's College A
Alina Jin

Erika Paterson
Hannah Piper
Islay Boyes

1

o

Craighead Diocesan School
Jessamy Roadley

Amalia Cabrera-Martin
Eva Borkowski
Izzy Sharp

11 Pukekohe High School A
Willow Phillips

Tyler Chapman

Kate Wheeler

Armani Tohaia

12 Queen Margaret College A
Beatrice Fordham Duncan

Jade Morrison
Tamrah Titcombe
Pippa Nicol

1

w

Diocesan School For Girls B
Peta Clark

Nathalie Hull
Sophie Shorter-Robinson

Izzy Jackson
14 Waikato Diocesan School B
Olivia Bayne

Estella Wainui-Mackle
Amelia de Lautour
Brooke Leeder

1

w

Havelock North High School A
Charlotte Cole

Isabella Turei
Jordy Dunford
Kennedy Molloy

1

a

St Paul's Collegiate A
Nikita Coleman

Alina Zabel
Charlize Tordoff
Sam White

17 Epsom Girls Grammar B

Amarita Na

16

16

16

16

16

14

15

16

15

14

16

15

16

16

15

16

15

15

16

16

17

16

16

17

17

18

16

16

16

14

16

15

16

16

17

16

18

17

12

16

16

16

16

17

18

16

16

18

17

IC Control LiveTiming - 2021 NZ Secondary School Swimming Championships

NSSHIZ26070
4
NSSWzZM271
004

EVOAKZ0609
04
EVOHKZ2401
05
LVWTLL1104
05
EVORTZ0309
06

PHOJAZ2007
06
NSSPER1807
05
UNIPHR2306
06
UNIBIZ09090
6

STURJL20100
4
STUCAA2511
05
STUBEM120
705
STUSIG01120
4

PUKPWBO081
105
PUKCTA2402
05
PUKWKJ2803
06
PUKTAZ0902
06

CAPFBS1711
04
CAPMIS1301
05
CAPTTA0704
04
CAPNPA2011
04

CCYCPR1603
05
UNIHNZ1212
03
DSGSSM240
703

SPCB0J0102
05
SPCWEA310
105
WIDDARO71
104
SPCLBZ31010
7

SUNCCE2806
05
SUNTIG0312
05
SUNDJE2105
05
SUNMKZ040
605

SPCCNA0304
04
SPCZAM2206
05
SPCTCE1006
03
SPCWSJ2005
04

LININAZ71911

+0.31

+0.37

+0.67

+0.68

+0.62

+0.41

+0.26

+0.72

+0.67

+0.55

+0.35

+0.68

+0.24

+0.37

+0.41

+0.68

+0.11

+0.42

+0.25

+0.60

+0.60

-0.01

+0.60

+0.22

+0.72

+0.20

+0.51

+0.23

+0.72

+0.11

+0.33

+0.20

an R

13.94

13.70

15.64

17.10

13.20

13.78

15.85

15.67

14.40

13.59

15.83

17.23

13.32

13.10

16.13

16.23

13.48

13.62

16.35

15.22

14.94

13.53

19.22

19.22

1:23.20

13.96

15.80

16.26

13.81

14.49

16.15

17.85

14.45

13.19

17.26

16.54

12.91

14.95

18 ECQ

30.44

28.51

31.37

37.44

29.09

28.59

32.12

34.46

31.43

28.74

32.16

37.78

29.07

27.77

32.65

35.84

30.16

28.37

33.40

33.73

33.42

28.22

1:08.74

1:08.74

1:40.55

29.12

32.21

36.42

31.72

30.91

3241

39.06

32.04

27.83

35.61

36.35

29.07

31.53

22 an

www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=5939&session=1&round=1&event=6&wg=2

1:37.61

2:06.12

2:06.49
31.37

1:08.81

1:37.90

2:06.49

2:06.75
32.12

1:06.58

1:38.01

2:06.75

2:06.78
32.16

1:09.94

1:39.01

2:06.78

2:07.02
32.65

1:08.49

1:38.65

2:07.02

2:08.77
33.40

1:07.13

1:40.55

2:08.77

2:09.67

1:40.55

2:09.67
2:11.26
3221

1:08.63

1:40.35

2:11.26

2:11.34
3241

1:11.47

1:43.51

2:11.34

2:12.56
35.61

1:11.96

1:41.03

2:12.56

2:16.11
22 an

+10.45

+10.71

+10.74

+10.98

+12.73

+13.63

+15.22

+15.30

+16.52

+20.07

2/3



7/22/2021

1

-]

MU g

Cate Cleland
Charlotte Mathieson
Bailee Phillips-Te Haara

Puaikira Aquatics Club (V)
Itirangi Pennycook (V)

Esther Miller (V)
Rebecca Tangiataua (V)
Anais Quirke (V)

Scots A
Estee Jacobs

Gabriella Jacobs
Lucy Price
Neve Tassicker

Waikato Diocesan School A
Sarah Wilson

Hannah Morgan
Sarah Gutsell
Kelly Lewis

St Andrew's College A
Maddy Barr

Isabella McConchie
Caitlin Roberts

Bree Middleton

ao

16

17

13

16

15

15

14

16

17

13

15

17

18

16

17

15

16

15

18
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907
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7
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Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.8
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